

Prasad Rajput
(P.A.)

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
CIVIL APPELLATE JURISDICTION
CONTEMPT PETITION NO.403 OF 2024

Vanita Rajkumaraswani	.. Petitioner
Versus	
Sandeep Naresh Bhatia	.. Respondent

WITH
INTERIM APPLICATION NO.14148 OF 2024
IN
CONTEMPT PETITION NO.403 OF 2024

Vanita Rajkumaraswani	.. Applicant
<u>IN THE MATTER BETWEEN:</u>	
Vanita Rajkumaraswani	.. Petitioner
Versus	
Sandeep Naresh Bhatia	.. Respondent

WITH
INTERIM APPLICATION NO.1540 OF 2025
IN
CONTEMPT PETITION NO.403 OF 2024

Sandeep Naresh Bhatia	.. Applicant
<u>IN THE MATTER BETWEEN:</u>	
Vanita Rajkumaraswani	.. Petitioner
Versus	
Sandeep Naresh Bhatia	.. Respondent

-
- Ms. Jyoti Chavan a/w Ms. Siddhi Bhosale and Ms. Namrata Pangam, Advocates for Petitioner.
 - Mr. Ashish Saxena a/w Ms. Shweta D. Patel, Advocate for Respondent.
-

CORAM : MILIND N. JADHAV, J.

DATE : AUGUST 06, 2025

P. C.:

1. At the joint request of learned Advocates for parties, stand over to **6th October, 2025.**